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an b

13
17
18
20
23
29
33
36
38
56
60
67
72
73
79
85
104
107
111
122
131
144
162
169
174
188
223
233
247
248
273
282
297
315

dimanche 15 septembre 2019

12 KM, SEMI-MARATHON & 5 KM

Nivelles Athlétic Club

DE NIVELLES
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS: 870 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) : 11,8
CH. POINTS
NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place TEMPS KM/H +10%
BENOIT Mathieu SE 2 2 00:40:51 17,33 0,379
BENOIT Thomas SE 2 3 00:40:51 17,33 0,506
GYBELS Sébastien SE1 2 00:41:37 17,01 0,759
LAUWERS Aurélien SE2 4 00:41:58 16,87 0,885
GOSSE Amaury SE1 3 00:44:50 15,79 1,644
SCHILLINGS Christophe SE2 10 00:46:03 15,37 2,149
VAN DONGHEN Patrice SE 2 11 00:46:09 15,34 2,276
BERNARD Louis V2 2 00:46:26 15,25 2,529
WERTZ Nicolas SE 2 13 00:47:07 15,03 2,908
COLSON Benoit V2 4 00:48:44 14,53 3,667
AUPAIX Pierre V2 5 00:49:35 14,28 4,172
DEVICK Emily Al 1 00:50:48 13,94 4,552
DELGRANGE Maxime SE1 5 00:51:06 13,86 4,805
GOUMET Joffrey V1 9 00:54:14 13,05 7,080
BAUWENS Marion DA 1 2 00:54:44 12,94 7,586
SIRAGUSA Salvatore V1 10 00:55:36 12,73 8,471
NICOLAS Joachim Vi 11 00:55:59 12,65 9,103
JACQMIN Serge V3 3 00:56:05 12,62 9,230
LEMASSON Corentin SE 2 28 00:56:20 12,57 9,103
EDRIAT Nathalie A2 1 00:56:49 12,46 10,747
GERARD Vincent V1 19 00:58:23 12,13 13,149
LARROUMETS Annick Al 2 00:58:27 12,11 13,529
DELODDERE Christel DA 2 2 00:58:46 12,05 14,034
BOBOT Mélodie DA 1 6 00:59:31 11,90 15,425
MEUNIER Philippe V2 11 00:59:56 11,81 16,563
TIGNON Maryléene Al 4 01:00:33 11,69 18,207
BAUDUIN Didier V2 13 01:01:02 11,60 20,483
DE LEENER Jean-Marie V3 7 01:01:13 11,57 21,368
COLSON Clémence DA 1 9 01:01:37 11,49 22,000
DUTRIEUX Eric V2 15 01:02:06 11,40 23,770
D'HAEMER Isabelle A2 4 01:03:40 11,12 28,195
VAN KERCKOVEN Pascal V2 24 01:04:05 11,05 29,460
DENAUW Frédéric v2 27 01:04:47 10,93 31,230
MASSEM Caroline DA 2 12 01:04:47 10,93 31,356
HERNAUT Isabelle XXX XXX 01:05:48 10,76 34,517
LAUWERS Bernard V2 29 01:06:21 10,67 35,655
D'HERDE Giséle DA 1 15 01:07:03 10,56 37,552
PIRSON Magali Al 15 01:07:51 10,43 39,828



324
328
330
338
365
369
375
377
389
392
402
410
417
418
428
439
450
469
488
530
556
561
572
580
585
663
690
696
700
798
821

PL

50
69
72
91
94
111
121
123
135
140
147
174
217
220

HECQ

DE MUNCK
PENNANT
DECEULENER
BOUTRIAU
JONCKERS
PISSENS
VETS
BAUWENS
PEDE
MOLHANT
STOURME
BALOSSIER
DUMONT
DUPLAT
VANDERLIN
DELMOITTIEZ
DEKEYSER
NOTEZ
RENDERS
SOUPART
DELBART
ES
VANHAUDENARD
COLLIN
PENING
MICHEL
PINCHART
BLONDEAU
COLIN
CASTILLO

DELHOVE

NOM

DOFNY
VANCASTER
DECLERCQ
COURTOY
STERCKX
WERY
MENSARD
LENOIR
DELHOVE
PONTI
ALEXANDRE
MIZUKAMI
DREZE
SIMEONS

Anne-Francoise
Véronique
Nathalie
Jean-Yves
Louis
Jacqueline
Sébastien
Agnes
Philippe
Lyse
Muriel
Muriel
Dominique
Ludivine
Francoise
Charléne
Bettina
Carine
Stéphanie
Régine
Caroline
Christelle
Pauline
Marie
Cindy
Maud
Muriel
Ariane
Pierre
Catherine
Rachel

Marie (Escalpade)

PRENOM

Michael
Pierre
Cédric
Maxim
Fabrice
Alain
Benoit
Joffrey
Francois
Angelo
Serge
Nozomi
Christian
Patrick

A2 7
A2 8
A2 9
Vi 67
V3 11
A2 13
SE 2 77
A3 1
V2 43
DA 1 25
Al 29
DA 2 20
Al 32
Al 33
Al 34
DA 1 29
DA 2 24
A2 17
Al 41
A3 2
Al 57
Al 60
DA 2 44
DA 2 45
DA 1 41
Al 80
A2 35
A2 36
Vi 123
Al 108
A2 54

01:08:12
01:08:21
01:08:22
01:08:51
01:09:50
01:09:56
01:10:06
01:10:07
01:10:28
01:10:33
01:11:02
01:11:18
01:11:34
01:11:34
01:12:00
01:12:16
01:12:40
01:13:17
01:13:46
01:14:44
01:15:35
01:15:39
01:16:05
01:16:24
01:16:41
01:19:53
01:21:18
01:21:32
01:21:34
01:26:22
01:29:57

00:56:10

10,38
10,36
10,36
10,28
10,14
10,12
10,10
10,10
10,05
10,04
9,97
9,93
9,89
9,89
9,83
9,80
9,74
9,66
9,60
9,47
9,37
9,36
9,31
9,27
9,23
8,86
8,71
8,68
8,68
8,20
7,87

12,61

1357 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
SE 2 25
V1 20
vl 22
SE 2 42
V1 29
V3 1
SE 2 54
SE 2 55
V1 38
V1 41
V2 14
DA 2 4
V2 26
SE 2 77

TEMPS

01:26:23
01:28:39
01:29:10
01:30:30
01:31:01
01:32:34
01:33:07
01:33:29
01:34:11
01:34:28
01:35:01
01:36:37
01:38:10
01:38:19

KM/H

14,66
14,28
14,20
13,99
13,91
13,68
13,60
13,54
13,44
13,40
13,32
13,10
12,90
12,88

40,966
41,471
41,724
42,736
46,149
46,655
47,414
47,667
49,184
49,563
50,828
51,839
52,724
52,851
54,115
55,506
56,897
59,299
61,701
67,011
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999
99,999

+ 1 course

21,1

CH. POINTS
-30%

2,579
3,559
3,714
4,694
4,849
5,726
6,242
6,345
6,964
7,222
7,583
8,976

11,194

11,349



227 BEECKMANS
231 DIERICKX
250 MAGRITTE
260 ZERGHE

264 BENOIT

275 GILLET

293 SCHEPERS
345 DUCHEMIN
349 SOSMAN
393 MAGOTTEAUX
395 HEMSTEDT
422 HUYGE

425 LINDER

436 BERRE

497 BALTHAZARD
535 CALLENS
560 BRUN

561 LAMBERT
572 DEPAUW
633 PARMENTIER
673 LEMAINE
683 DE GALAN
742 LOUAGIE
744 CHEVALIER
790 ROZENBLAT
802 VANCLUYSEN
888 BOUCHER
913 BERLANT
931 MEYKENS
932 LOOP

939 DEMARET
948 BROZE

991 MATHIEU
995 ZEBIER
1077 PENING
1109 NOTEZ

1218 LAURENT
1253 MORLOT
1266 SAX

1277 GAIGNAGE
1278 MELCHIOR
1299 MAUS

1304 DETRY

1305 HAUTECOEUR
1319 CAZALLE
1345 GREK

PL NOM

21 GREK
300 HAVAUX

Raphaél
José
Olivier
Pierre
Miche
Joachim
André
Philippe
Eddy
Hubert
Evelyne
Frédéric
Laurence
Stefano
Johnny
Cédric
Fabian
Christophe
Marc
Karine
Dominique
Cindy
John
Jean
Stéphane
René
Noémie
Frank
Christine
Véronique
Nathalie
Kathy
Didier
Frédéric
Christian
Nathalie
Alain
Virginie
Laurie
Isabelle
Fabienne
Madeleine
Delphine
Wivine
Céline
Vincent

PRENOM

Vincent
Jean-Daniel

V1 68
V3 4
V2 36
V1 78
V3 5
V1 80
V1 85
V1 104
V2 51
V2 63
DA1 6
V2 67
Al 6
SE 2 132
V2 77
SE 2 158
V1 163
V1 164
V2 92
A2 10
XXX XX
DA 2 20
vl 210
v2 114
V2 122
V3 20
DA 2 35
V2 140
DA 2 40
Al 50
DA 2 41
A2 27
V2 146
V1 267
V4 5
Al 84
V3 35
DA 2 75
DA 2 76
Al 117
A2 60
A3 6
DA1 44
A2 62
Al 123
XXX XXX
733
CAT/ Place
V2 2
V3 5

01:38:53 12,80
01:39:08 12,77
01:40:06 12,65
01:40:52 12,55
01:41:14 12,51
01:42:06 12,40
01:42:59 12,29
01:44:52 12,07
01:44:55 12,07
01:46:54 11,84
01:46:59 11,83
01:47:51 11,74
01:48:00 11,72
01:48:17 11,69
01:49:58 11,51
01:51:36 11,34
01:52:13 11,28
01:52:22 11,27
01:52:52 11,22
01:55:30 10,96
01:56:41 10,85
01:56:55 10,83
01:58:41 10,67
01:58:44 10,66
02:00:10 10,54
02:00:47 10,48
02:04:05 10,20
02:04:55 10,13
02:05:41 10,07
02:05:42 10,07
02:05:57 10,05
02:06:46 9,99
02:08:16 9,87
02:08:26 9,86
02:12:41 9,54
02:14:14 9,43
02:22:09 8,91
02:25:27 8,70
02:26:05 8,67
02:26:25 8,65
02:26:25 8,65
02:30:04 8,44
02:31:27 8,36
02:31:30 8,36
02:36:26 8,09
02:49:33 7,47
DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
00:22:40 14,56
00:33:22 9,89

11,710
11,916
12,896
13,412
13,618
14,186
SAISON 2019
17,797
18,003
20,273
20,376
21,769
21,923
22,491
25,637
27,598
SAISON 2019
28,939
29,506
32,653
34,716
35,232
38,276
38,379
40,752
41,371
45,807
47,097
48,025
48,077
48,438
48,902
51,120
51,326
55,556
57,207
62,830
64,635
65,306
65,873
65,925
67,008
67,266
67,318
68,040
69,381

5,5
SANS PTS

+ 1 course
+ 1 course



402 HOUPPE
539 STRADIOT

AIDANTS ORGANISATION

BREYNE
VANDELEENE
EDOM
SCUTENAIRE
SAUME

Jea-Frangois
Anne

Chantal
Philippe
Mélanie
Quentin
Marie-Eve

V1
XXX

46
XXX

00:35:51
00:38:51

H ¥ OB ¥

9,21
8,49

+ 1 course
+ 1 course

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



